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2025 8 23 34 1 44 4719741 WON CHU ANTUNEZ MECONTRATADO 493000 148 30 XD1 493000 493000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO LUNES 14:30 AN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 28/03/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3197900 LUCIA MARGABARRIOS DUACONTRATADO 493000 148 30 XD1 493000 493000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MIÉRCOLES 1N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 28/03/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 2849292 ADRIANA CONBOGADO BOGCONTRATADO 638000 148 30 XD1 638000 638000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MARTES 11:00N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 28/03/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 8162603 MARIA ELIZABCANE CONTRATADO 377000 148 30 XD1 377000 377000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO VIERNES 13:30N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 28/03/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3699712 VIVIANA CONCAÑETE MENDCONTRATADO 377000 148 30 XD1 377000 377000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MIÉRCOLES 1N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 28/03/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1681891 DELIA ASUNCIESCOBAR LANCONTRATADO 493000 148 30 XD1 493000 493000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MARTES 13:30N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 28/03/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1681891 DELIA ASUNCIESCOBAR LANCONTRATADO 377000 148 30 XD1 377000 377000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MIÉRCOLES 1N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 28/03/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4349395 EVER AMADOGAONA CACERCONTRATADO 754000 148 30 XD1 754000 754000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO LUNES Y MARN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 28/03/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4182791 ANANDA LISETGONZALEZ BECONTRATADO 377000 148 30 XD1 377000 377000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO VIERNES 14:10N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 28/03/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 797165 GLADIS ASUNGONZALEZ DECONTRATADO 493000 148 30 XD1 493000 493000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO JUEVES 07:30 N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 28/03/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1996934 ALMA MARIAGULLON DE VCONTRATADO 493000 148 30 XD1 493000 493000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MIÉRCOLES 1N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 28/03/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1996934 ALMA MARIAGULLON DE VCONTRATADO 493000 148 30 XD1 493000 493000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO JUEVES 13:30 N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 28/03/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4163554 ERNESTO DARJARA BRITEZ CONTRATADO 493000 148 30 XD1 493000 493000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO LUNES 15:30 AN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 28/03/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4163554 ERNESTO DARJARA BRITEZ CONTRATADO 493000 148 30 XD1 493000 493000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MARTES 13:30N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 28/03/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 2151006 MIN JUNG KIM DE JANG CONTRATADO 638000 148 30 XD1 638000 638000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO LUNES 09:45 AN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 28/03/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 2194946 NORMA ROXALESCANO GIMCONTRATADO 261000 148 30 XD1 261000 261000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO LUNES 07:30 AN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 28/03/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 2194946 NORMA ROXALESCANO GIMCONTRATADO 261000 148 30 XD1 261000 261000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO VIERNES 07:30N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 28/03/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1704306 JUAN AGUSTINLIMA MOLINACONTRATADO 493000 148 30 XD1 493000 493000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO JUEVES 13:30 N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 28/03/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 926898 JUAN CARLOSMANEVY SEMCONTRATADO 377000 148 30 XD1 377000 377000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MIÉRCOLES 1N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 28/03/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 926898 JUAN CARLOSMANEVY SEMCONTRATADO 377000 148 30 XD1 377000 377000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO JUEVES 13:30 N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 28/03/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3522324 PEDRO EDGAROJEDA BENITECONTRATADO 493000 148 30 XD1 493000 493000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO LUNES 15:30 AN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 28/03/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3522324 PEDRO EDGAROJEDA BENITECONTRATADO 377000 148 30 XD1 377000 377000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MARTES 15:30N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 28/03/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4437725 LIZ MARIA VALLEJOS ARACONTRATADO 377000 148 30 XD1 377000 377000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO VIERNES 13:30N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 28/03/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4406104 DERLIS DANIESANDOVAL TRCONTRATADO 493000 148 30 XD1 493000 493000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MIÉRCOLES 0N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 28/03/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4406104 DERLIS DANIESANDOVAL TRCONTRATADO 493000 148 30 XD1 493000 493000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO VIERNES 13:30N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 28/03/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3534674 MARLENE FELSOSA PEREIRACONTRATADO 493000 148 30 XD1 493000 493000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MIÉRCOLES 1N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 28/03/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4895770 FRANCISCO JOTORRES FLEITCONTRATADO 493000 148 30 XD1 493000 493000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO LUNES 13:30 AN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 28/03/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 6196400 MARCELA ORUE ORTIZ CONTRATADO 493000 148 30 XD1 493000 493000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MIÉRCOLES 0N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 28/03/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 5420668 MARIO IVAN RAMIREZ OLMCONTRATADO 377000 148 30 XD1 377000 377000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO VIERNES 07.30N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1704306 JUAN AGUSTINLIMA MOLINACONTRATADO 493000 148 30 XD1 493000 493000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MARTES 07:30N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/05/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1704306 JUAN AGUSTINLIMA MOLINACONTRATADO 493000 148 30 XD1 493000 493000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO LUNES 07:30 AN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/05/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4349395 EVER AMADOGAONA CACERCONTRATADO 493000 148 30 XD1 493000 493000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MIERCOLES 1N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/05/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1433864 EDILBERTO TORALES PERCONTRATADO 493000 148 30 XD1 493000 493000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO LUNES 07:30 AN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 10/06/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1433864 EDILBERTO TORALES PERCONTRATADO 493000 148 30 XD1 493000 493000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MARTES 10:30N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 10/06/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4719741 WON CHU ANTUNEZ MECONTRATADO 493000 148 30 XD1 493000 493000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MARTES 14:25N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 10/06/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4406104 DERLIS DANIESANDOVAL TRCONTRATADO 493000 148 30 XD1 493000 493000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO JUEVES 14:30 N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 10/06/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1433864 EDILBERTO TORALES PERCONTRATADO 493000 148 30 XD1 493000 493000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MIÉRCOLES 0N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 10/06/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3765832 EDGAR VICTOTORRES FLEITCONTRATADO 1450000 148 30 XD1 1450000 1450000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO 2 VECES POR N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 19/06/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3973650 HUGO ORLANROJAS DIAZ CONTRATADO 1450000 148 30 XD1 1450000 1450000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO 2 VECES POR N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 19/06/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4856431 JUAN DAVID RUIZ DIAZ VERCONTRATADO 4000000 148 30 XD1 4000000 4000000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 28/07/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3402632 DIEGO JOEL MARTINEZ AVCONTRATADO 2000000 148 30 XD1 2000000 2000000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO LUNES A VIERN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 28/07/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 5628600 LUDIA MILEVAORUE BOGADCONTRATADO 1500000 148 30 XD1 1500000 1500000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO LUNES A VIERN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 28/07/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 5502581 JULIO CESAR SAUCEDO GOCONTRATADO 2000000 148 30 XD1 2000000 2000000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MODALIDAD N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 28/07/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3496489 JOSE MIGUELJARA ROLON CONTRATADO 600000 148 30 XD1 600000 600000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 25/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3793450 RAUL ISMAELBAEZ NUÑEZ CONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 25/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1148934 ELENA CONCEPANIAGUA CECONTRATADO 100000 148 30 XD1 100000 100000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 25/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1530333 CLARA LETICIAMAIDANA MOCONTRATADO 100000 148 30 XD1 100000 100000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 25/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4325957 JUAN PASTORAGUILAR BENCONTRATADO 400000 148 30 XD1 400000 400000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 25/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 2206787 MONICA LORYEGROS RAMCONTRATADO 100000 148 30 XD1 100000 100000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 25/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3590339 FATIMA ROCIRODRIGUEZ FCONTRATADO 100000 148 30 XD1 100000 100000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 25/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 2352358 MARA LORENBARRAZA LUGCONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 25/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4920205 NAHOMMI ALVEGA AYALA CONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 25/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1845510 KAREN EDITHROJAS DE RIVCONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 25/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1680978 SERGIO DANIECACERES MERCONTRATADO 100000 148 30 XD1 100000 100000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 25/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1054766 PILAR ROSSANAGUILERA DE CONTRATADO 3500000 148 30 XD1 3500000 3500000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MODALIDAD N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 06/09/2024 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4182791 ANANDA LISETGONZALEZ BECONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 20/05/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 2297599 MARIA DE LASMONTIEL DOMCONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 20/05/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 865359 CLAUDIA PATRREYES DE SANCONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 20/05/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 2941602 YENNY DEL CAORTIZ GONZÁCONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 20/05/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1000056 MARIA GLORIMOLAS DE PECONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 20/05/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3497735 ROSSANA ELIZPACHER ISASICONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 20/05/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1602982 NATHALIA RUOJEDA VELAZQCONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 20/05/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4920205 NAHOMMI ALVEGA AYALA CONTRATADO 300000 148 30 XD1 300000 300000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 21/05/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 865359 CLAUDIA PATRREYES DE SANCONTRATADO 300000 148 30 XD1 300000 300000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 21/05/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1700313 DANIEL ALBEROVIEDO SOTECONTRATADO 600000 148 30 XD1 600000 600000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 21/05/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1091477 MARIA MAGDAGUILAR MORCONTRATADO 300000 148 30 XD1 300000 300000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 21/05/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1602982 NATHALIA RUOJEDA VELAZQCONTRATADO 300000 148 30 XD1 300000 300000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 21/05/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3533479 RAUL DANIEL ESPINOLA MOCONTRATADO 600000 148 30 XD1 600000 600000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 21/05/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 2918627 MARIA JOSE SILVA AMARILCONTRATADO 300000 148 30 XD1 300000 300000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 21/05/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3496489 JOSE MIGUELJARA ROLON CONTRATADO 300000 148 30 XD1 300000 300000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 21/05/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1845510 KAREN EDITHROJAS DE RIVCONTRATADO 300000 148 30 XD1 300000 300000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 21/05/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4325957 JUAN PASTORAGUILAR BENCONTRATADO 300000 148 30 XD1 300000 300000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 21/05/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 2981842 PABLO LEGAL PANIAGCONTRATADO 300000 148 30 XD1 300000 300000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 21/05/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3651171 PETRONA ESTFLORENTIN MCONTRATADO 300000 148 30 XD1 300000 300000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 21/05/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4920205 NAHOMMI ALVEGA AYALA CONTRATADO 300000 148 30 XD1 300000 300000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1026966 MARIA BEATRBRUSQUETTI CONTRATADO 300000 148 30 XD1 300000 300000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 21/05/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1128571 MARIA HONOESCOBAR VIELCONTRATADO 300000 148 30 XD1 300000 300000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 21/05/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1496129 LARISSA EUGEGONZALEZ DECONTRATADO 300000 148 30 XD1 300000 300000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 21/05/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 997037 MIRNA LORENALONZO LEGUCONTRATADO 300000 148 30 XD1 300000 300000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 21/05/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 2373605 RUBEN DARIOARGUELLO GOCONTRATADO 3000000 148 30 XD1 3000000 3000000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MODALIDAD N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 12/12/2024 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1700313 DANIEL ALBEROVIEDO SOTECONTRATADO 3000000 148 30 XD1 3000000 3000000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MODALIDAD N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 12/12/2024 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3776996 MARIA LIDIA ARANDA ESPICONTRATADO 2000000 148 30 XD1 2000000 2000000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MODALIDAD N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 12/12/2024 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 491526 MYRIAM DOLSUGASTTI DE CONTRATADO 100000 148 30 XD1 100000 100000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 2981842 PABLO LEGAL PANIAGCONTRATADO 100000 148 30 XD1 100000 100000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3496489 JOSE MIGUELJARA ROLON CONTRATADO 300000 148 30 XD1 300000 300000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1053806 GLORIA RAQUMARTINEZ BACONTRATADO 400000 148 30 XD1 400000 400000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3590339 FATIMA ROCIRODRIGUEZ FCONTRATADO 300000 148 30 XD1 300000 300000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 2042847 EDITH VICTORARGUELLO ROCONTRATADO 800000 148 30 XD1 800000 800000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1530333 CLARA LETICIAMAIDANA MOCONTRATADO 800000 148 30 XD1 800000 800000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1580260 BERNARDITA ROSAS DE CARCONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 865359 CLAUDIA PATRREYES DE SANCONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1704306 JUAN AGUSTINLIMA MOLINACONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4325957 JUAN PASTORAGUILAR BENCONTRATADO 900000 148 30 XD1 900000 900000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 2271447 NESTOR CONCJARA LANDOLCONTRATADO 100000 148 30 XD1 100000 100000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4191693 PATRICIA NOEESCOBAR CARCONTRATADO 100000 148 30 XD1 100000 100000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 991764 MARTA ELIZACABALLERO DCONTRATADO 500000 148 30 XD1 500000 500000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3793450 RAUL ISMAELBAEZ NUÑEZ CONTRATADO 400000 148 30 XD1 400000 400000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1996934 ALMA MARIAGULLON DE VCONTRATADO 300000 148 30 XD1 300000 300000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 2941602 YENNY DEL CAORTIZ GONZACONTRATADO 100000 148 30 XD1 100000 100000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 5420668 MARIO IVAN RAMIREZ OLMCONTRATADO 100000 148 30 XD1 100000 100000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 2352358 MARA LORENBARRAZA LUGCONTRATADO 400000 148 30 XD1 400000 400000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 2206787 MONICA LORYEGROS RAMCONTRATADO 300000 148 30 XD1 300000 300000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 2297599 MARIA DE LASMONTIEL DOMCONTRATADO 100000 148 30 XD1 100000 100000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1602982 NATHALIA RUOJEDA VELAZQCONTRATADO 100000 148 30 XD1 100000 100000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 2941602 YENNY DEL CAORTIZ GONZACONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/02/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4339612 PAOLA MARIAPERALTA LOPCONTRATADO 600000 148 30 XD1 600000 600000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/02/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3533479 RAUL DANIEL ESPINOLA MOCONTRATADO 400000 148 30 XD1 400000 400000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/02/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 2404379 LILIANA ANDRBUENO RIVASCONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/02/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1480335 MARTHA BEAORTIZ SANABCONTRATADO 600000 148 30 XD1 600000 600000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/02/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 991764 MARTA ELIZACABALLERO DCONTRATADO 600000 148 30 XD1 600000 600000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/02/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3793450 RAUL ISMAELBAEZ NUÑEZ CONTRATADO 600000 148 30 XD1 600000 600000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/02/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4437725 LIZ MARIA VALLEJOS ARACONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/02/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1148934 ELENA CONCEPANIAGUA CECONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/02/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1530333 CLARA LETICIAMAIDANA MOCONTRATADO 400000 148 30 XD1 400000 400000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/02/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3497735 ROSSANA ELIZPACHER ISASICONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/02/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4878883 GRISELDA ANDZARACHO ROCONTRATADO 400000 148 30 XD1 400000 400000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/02/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3412729 LEIDY LAURA PAVON DE ARCONTRATADO 400000 148 30 XD1 400000 400000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/02/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1996934 ALMA MARIAGULLON DE VCONTRATADO 400000 148 30 XD1 400000 400000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/02/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4406104 DERLIS DANIESANDOVAL TRCONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/02/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1053699 GLADYS CONCRUIZ DIAZ ORCONTRATADO 800000 148 30 XD1 800000 800000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/02/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3437855 DIGNA LORENSAMANIEGO ZCONTRATADO 600000 148 30 XD1 600000 600000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/02/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 2912530 MAURA LETTILOPEZ ROLONCONTRATADO 400000 148 30 XD1 400000 400000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/02/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3746098 MARCIO AQUBORJA BENITECONTRATADO 600000 148 30 XD1 600000 600000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/02/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4325957 JUAN PASTORAGUILAR BENCONTRATADO 600000 148 30 XD1 600000 600000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/02/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3496489 JOSE MIGUELJARA ROLON CONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/02/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1899966 NATALIA MELGAREJO MCONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/02/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1128571 MARIA HONOESCOBAR VIELCONTRATADO 1000000 148 30 XD1 1000000 1000000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/02/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 2355347 CARMEN ROSBOGADO DE OCONTRATADO 600000 148 30 XD1 600000 600000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/02/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1026966 MARIA BEATRBRUSQUETTI CONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/02/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1053806 GLORIA RAQUMARTINEZ BACONTRATADO 800000 148 30 XD1 800000 800000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4349395 EVER AMADOGAONA CACERCONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4182791 ANANDA LISETGONZALEZ BECONTRATADO 1400000 148 30 XD1 1400000 1400000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3496489 JOSE MIGUELJARA ROLON CONTRATADO 800000 148 30 XD1 800000 800000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4920205 NAHOMMI ALVEGA AYALA CONTRATADO 400000 148 30 XD1 400000 400000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1148934 ELENA CONCEPANIAGUA CECONTRATADO 800000 148 30 XD1 800000 800000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 2404379 LILIANA ANDRBUENO RIVASCONTRATADO 800000 148 30 XD1 800000 800000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3412729 LEIDY LAURA PAVON DE ARCONTRATADO 600000 148 30 XD1 600000 600000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1000056 MARIA GLORIMOLAS DE PECONTRATADO 600000 148 30 XD1 600000 600000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 991764 MARTA ELIZACABALLERO DCONTRATADO 400000 148 30 XD1 400000 400000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1530333 CLARA LETICIAMAIDANA MOCONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 997037 MIRNA LORENALONZO LEGUCONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3793450 RAUL ISMAELBAEZ NUÑEZ CONTRATADO 600000 148 30 XD1 600000 600000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1495981 CHRISTIAN EDCRISTOFUL SCCONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1704306 JUAN AGUSTINLIMA MOLINACONTRATADO 600000 148 30 XD1 600000 600000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1996934 ALMA MARIAGULLON DE VCONTRATADO 1200000 148 30 XD1 1200000 1200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4987346 ROMINA ESTAOTAZÚ MELGCONTRATADO 400000 148 30 XD1 400000 400000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4406104 DERLIS DANIESANDOVAL TRCONTRATADO 1200000 148 30 XD1 1200000 1200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 2352358 MARA LORENBARRAZA LUGCONTRATADO 400000 148 30 XD1 400000 400000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3490177 CRISTINA SOLMACIEL GODOCONTRATADO 400000 148 30 XD1 400000 400000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 2042847 EDITH VICTORARGUELLO ROCONTRATADO 1200000 148 30 XD1 1200000 1200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 654205 MARIA DE LOBELLASAI TESSCONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1580260 BERNARDITA ROSAS DE CARCONTRATADO 600000 148 30 XD1 600000 600000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4191693 PATRICIA NOEESCOBAR CARCONTRATADO 1000000 148 30 XD1 1000000 1000000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4787151 FERNANDO RAGONZALEZ MCONTRATADO 400000 148 30 XD1 400000 400000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 741026 GRACIELA MEPERALTA BEAUCONTRATADO 600000 148 30 XD1 600000 600000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3777096 LILIAN SILVANRODRIGUEZ VCONTRATADO 400000 148 30 XD1 400000 400000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 825550 FELIX MARIA CARDOZO MACONTRATADO 400000 148 30 XD1 400000 400000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 2918627 MARIA JOSE SILVA AMARILCONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1329068 MARIA CELESSALDIVAR DICCONTRATADO 600000 148 30 XD1 600000 600000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1126829 REMIGIO RAMDIAZ BENITEZCONTRATADO 400000 148 30 XD1 400000 400000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 2849292 ADRIANA CONBOGADO BOGCONTRATADO 600000 148 30 XD1 600000 600000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3180302 LIZ NAZARIA VAZQUEZ GILLCONTRATADO 1000000 148 30 XD1 1000000 1000000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 2941602 YENNY DEL CAORTIZ GONZACONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3651171 PETRONA ESTFLORENTIN MCONTRATADO 600000 148 30 XD1 600000 600000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3746098 MARCIO AQUBORJA BENITECONTRATADO 400000 148 30 XD1 400000 400000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4071640 LUCIANO FRANCO MARCONTRATADO 400000 148 30 XD1 400000 400000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3677412 JOSE ALFREDOPAEZ CONTRATADO 400000 148 30 XD1 400000 400000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 909182 IVAN RAMONGONZALEZ LOCONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1496129 LARISSA EUGEGONZALEZ DECONTRATADO 800000 148 30 XD1 800000 800000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3437855 DIGNA LORENSAMANIEGO ZCONTRATADO 800000 148 30 XD1 800000 800000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4325957 JUAN PASTORAGUILAR BENCONTRATADO 400000 148 30 XD1 400000 400000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3590339 FATIMA ROCIRODRIGUEZ FCONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3497735 ROSSANA ELIZPACHER ISASICONTRATADO 800000 148 30 XD1 800000 800000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1053699 GLADYS CONCRUIZ DIAZ ORCONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 2887725 DELCY CLARISAGUILERA ROCONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3172771 DENISSE DEOMIRANDA LOPCONTRATADO 1000000 148 30 XD1 1000000 1000000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 2912530 MAURA LETTILOPEZ ROLONCONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3533479 RAUL DANIEL ESPINOLA MOCONTRATADO 400000 148 30 XD1 400000 400000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 5034000 MARIA BELENFRANCO ROJACONTRATADO 400000 148 30 XD1 400000 400000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 2206787 MONICA LORYEGROS RAMCONTRATADO 600000 148 30 XD1 600000 600000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 860204 ANGELA BEATAYALA DE VEGCONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1899966 NATALIA MELGAREJO MCONTRATADO 200000 148 30 XD1 200000 200000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 2373605 RUBEN DARIOARGUELLO GOCONTRATADO 400000 148 30 XD1 400000 400000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 2981842 PABLO LEGAL PANIAGCONTRATADO 400000 148 30 XD1 400000 400000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1203484 ANGEL ADRIAAYALA CONTRATADO 400000 148 30 XD1 400000 400000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1026966 MARIA BEATRBRUSQUETTI CONTRATADO 400000 148 30 XD1 400000 400000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 11/04/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1845510 KAREN EDITHROJAS DE RIVCONTRATADO 12600000 148 30 XD1 12600000 12600000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MODALIDAD N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 21/05/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4722063 CELSA KARINAOLMEDO GIMCONTRATADO 4500000 148 30 XD1 4500000 4500000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MODALIDAD N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 21/05/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3522101 EVELYN GISELGONZALEZ FRCONTRATADO 2000000 148 30 XD1 2000000 2000000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MODALIDAD N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 21/05/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3522101 EVELYN GISELGONZALEZ FRCONTRATADO 6000000 148 30 XD1 6000000 6000000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MODALIDAD N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 21/05/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3497735 ROSSANA ELIZPACHER ISASICONTRATADO 6000000 148 30 XD1 6000000 6000000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MODALIDAD N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 21/05/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3550906 MARIA DEL PIBENITEZ GONCONTRATADO 4500000 148 30 XD1 4500000 4500000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MODALIDAD N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 21/05/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1530333 CLARA LETICIAMAIDANA MOCONTRATADO 9600000 148 30 XD1 9600000 9600000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MODALIDAD N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 21/05/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1480335 MARTHA BEAORTIZ SANABCONTRATADO 4500000 148 30 XD1 4500000 4500000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MODALIDAD N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 21/05/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1026966 MARIA BEATRBRUSQUETTI CONTRATADO 1000000 148 30 XD1 1000000 1000000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MODALIDAD N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 28/07/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1229984 NANCY OILDABENITEZ CONTRATADO 6000000 148 30 XD1 6000000 6000000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MODALIDAD N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 04/07/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3776996 MARIA LIDIA ARANDA ESPICONTRATADO 3000000 148 30 XD1 3000000 3000000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MODALIDAD N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 04/07/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 491526 MYRIAM DOLSUGASTTI DE CONTRATADO 5000000 148 30 XD1 5000000 5000000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MODALIDAD N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/08/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4920205 NAHOMMI ALVEGA AYALA CONTRATADO 5000000 148 30 XD1 5000000 5000000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MODALIDAD N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/08/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 2404379 LILIANA ANDRBUENO RIVASCONTRATADO 928000 148 30 XD1 928000 928000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/08/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4437725 LIZ MARIA VALLEJOS ARACONTRATADO 928000 148 30 XD1 928000 928000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/08/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 2404379 LILIANA ANDRBUENO RIVASCONTRATADO 928000 148 30 XD1 928000 928000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/08/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 4878883 GRISELDA ANDZARACHO ROCONTRATADO 928000 148 30 XD1 928000 928000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/08/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 1496129 LARISSA EUGEGONZALEZ DECONTRATADO 928000 148 30 XD1 928000 928000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/08/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3172771 DENISSE DEOMIRANDA LÓPCONTRATADO 928000 148 30 XD1 928000 928000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO POR PRODUCN 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 07/08/2025 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 771547 CORNELIO COMET WEILECONTRATADO 3000000 148 30 XD1 3000000 3000000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MODALIDAD N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 06/08/2024 Resolucion INNO
2025 8 23 34 1 44 3776996 MARIA LIDIA ARANDA ESPICONTRATADO 3000000 148 30 XD1 3000000 3000000 CONTRATACIOA DOCENTE ESPECIALIZADO MODALIDAD N 2025 1 DOCENCIA inaes@inaes. 04/07/2024 Resolucion INNO

NOMINA DE FUNCIONARIOS CONTRATADOS CORRESPONDIENTES AL MES DE AGOSTO AÑO 2025


